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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 8th round, Match #57

Friday, 18.09.2015, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 35°C. Spectators: 100

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

0 : 4

«Zoria» Luhansk

30 Blokh Artem
21 Bodnar Vasyl
5 Budz Bohdan
4 Hoherchak Ruslan
3 Vezhdel Ivan
18 Bobyk Serhii
7 Ratsyn Dmytro
11 Mashtalir Serhii
15 Shpak Oleksii
26 Antoshyn Dmytro
24 Halats Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Cherepko Andrii
32 Mynailenko Maksym
25 Filip Andrii
6 Buda Peiter-Pal
2 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
23 Fedak Stefan
19 Lebid Vladyslav

1 Smirnov Pavlo
2 Klius Anatolii
3 Matvieienko Eduard
5 Herhel Ivan
24 Povalii Illia
15 Terzi Yevhenii
6 Vitenchuk Vadym
8 Chernyshov Artemii
9 Velykyi Valentyn
10 Kirieiev Bohdan
11 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes
12 Shutko Andrii
16 Zahoruiko Ihor
22 Sukhomlyn Eduard
25 Vorotylo Serhii
26 Dorka Stanislav

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Semaniuk Taras
Assistant 2:
Hashkov Evhen
4th Official:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Burenko Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 8th round, Match #57
Friday, 18.09.2015, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 35°C. Spectators: 100

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod 0 : 4 «Zoria» Luhansk
23' 11 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

26' 3 Matvieienko Eduard

42' 10 Kirieiev Bohdan

18 Bobyk Serhii 44'

21 Bodnar Vasyl
32 Mynailenko Maksym 46'

26 Antoshyn Dmytro
25 Filip Andrii 46'

56' 8 Chernyshov Artemii
22 Sukhomlyn Eduard

59' 9 Velykyi Valentyn
25 Vorotylo Serhii

66' 6 Vitenchuk Vadym
16 Zahoruiko Ihor

4 Hoherchak Ruslan 73'

74' 24 Povalii Illia

25 Filip Andrii
23 Fedak Stefan 81'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


